
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

6 

6 

7 

8 

5 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

87 

59 

30 

135 

98 

50 

38 

22 

96 

119 

77 

60 

32 

99 

18 

57 

3 

19 

73 

31 

4 

8 

72 

9 

46 

10 

01 

199 

5 

16 

Name 

Doug Peterson 

Simon Gregg 

Richard Grant 

Robert Monette 

Pete Peterson 

Tom Patton 

Juan Vento 

Tim Myers 

Jerry Onks 

Jason VonKluge 

Preston Calvert 

Tim Gray 

Joe Aquilante 

Thomas Ellis 

Chad Bacon 

Tom Ellis 

Al Wheatley 

Lynn Broglin 

Scott Sanda 

Dainton Brooks 

Randy Kinsland 

Jerry Post 

Tim Rubright 

Ricky Sanders 

Jim Goughary 

Ricardo Flores 

Nick Hazelwood 

Zachary Monette 

Paigg Alexans 

Dennis Careri 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT3 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

GT2 

AS 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

AS 

Best Tm 

1:22.373 

1:22.519 

1:26.113 

1:26.083 

1:27.581 

1:28.691 

1:30.904 

1:30.940 

1:31.026 

1:32.241 

1:31.749 

1:32.059 

1:33.331 

1:36.101 

1:37.377 

1:38.013 

1:38.020 

1:39.885 

1:39.770 

1:40.403 

1:28.642 

1:40.424 

1:27.184 

1:33.490 

1:32.404 

1:32.320 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

15 

10 

9 

7 

3 

18 

Member_ID 

249652 

226817 

37253_1 

324353_1 

159147_1 

62167 

426433 

270832 

223965 

450614 

253560 

58896_1 

330429_4 

315579 

330329_1 

462081 

76324 

215450_1 

240779_1 

208061 

405374 

408340 

40779 

462898 

437208 

324353_3 

302144_1 

Region 

Bucc 

Bucc 

Atl 

Atl 

CCR 

CIN 

GPR 

Atl 

TEN 

WDC 

LOL 

PHL 

11 

ETR 

FLA 

NCR 

CCR 

CHI 

Atl 

CCR 

WDC 

Atl 

NER 

Atl 

Atl 

NER 

Make-Model 

2012 Chevrolet Corvette 

2012 C hev. C orv e tte  Corv e tte  

2002 Chevrolet Corvette 

2010 Jaguar XKR 

Toyota Celica 

1967 Sunbeam Tiger 

2004 Chevrolet Corvette 

2010 Dodge Viper ACRx 

2007 Chevrolet CorvetteZ06 

2010 Chevrolet Corvette GS 

2004 Porsche GT3 Cup 

2007 Chevrolet Corvette 

2005 Ford Mustang 

2010 Toyota Celica 

2003 Ford Mustang 

1995 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

1995 Ford Mustang 

2004 Cadillac CTSV 

Ford MUSTANG COBRA 

2002 Chevrolet Camaro 

2000 Ford Mustang 

2013 Chevrolet Camaro 

Nissan 350Z 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette GT1 

2010 Jaguar XKR 

2005 Ford Mustang 

Sponsor 

3Dimensional.com 

Derhaag Motorsports 

OPTECH 

Toyota, Valvoline, Goodyear 

RedlineOil/HoosierTires 

Interstate Batteries 

BFG, Cbeyond Cloud, Carbotech, the HAMMER, LOML, Twin-Gait Stables, SlackerInc, Angry Sheep - B Camp 

Wilwood Brakes/VetteSport/Hoosier Tire/VanSteel 

Phoenix Performance, Hoosier, Penske, Hawk 

Ryan Companies US, Inc. 

Phoenix Performance, Hoosier, Hawk 

Palm Express 

FedEx Ground/GoodYear/Toyota TRD 

Steeda / Averitt / Palm Express 

Wheatley Motors 

Rusty Acres Automotive 

Tro Manufacturing 

GEORGIA CONTROL CENTER AND CHASTIAN ENGINE CENTER 

Trapani Suspensions/BFGoodrich Tires 

Blue Knob Auto.com 

PITBOXES.COM / RACETRAILERSALES.COM 

Hoosier Tire/Redline Oil 

R P Paving Solutions, FlowTech Engines/Racing, Wade Williams - 3G 

OPTECH 

DC Consulting 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

2  

3  

OVERALL RACE TIME:28:04.835 

New Track Record (1:27.581) for GT2 by Pete Peterson. 
New Track Record (1:31.749) for T1 by Preston Calvert. 
#10 T1 penalized to last overall place per GCR 9.3.45 and Touring 9.1.9.1.P.1. 
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Atlanta Region SCCA #14-M-2929-S    Bob Hudson, Series Chief Steward  Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.324 

Avg. Speed 

108.545 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.373 

Best Speed 

111.007 

Best Lap by 

87 - Doug Peterson 

 

BFGoodrich SE Super Tour March Majors 

Group 4: GT1 GT2 GT3 AS T1 

Group 4 Sunday Race 2 

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 13:07:21 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/23/2014 01:07 PM 
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